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Wolfsburg

Bernburg (Saale)

5
6

8
9

12
3

47
10

Harz

Börde

Stendal

Salzlandkreis

Altmarkkreis Salzwedel

10

Gewässerachse
­

Strukturklasse: Gesamt

Strukturklasse: Sohle
Strukturklasse: Ufer

Strukturklasse: Land
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